
POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Three Hole Wall-Mounted Basin Mixer CAMDEN 22,6cm

E-6931-LM48B-T
5589620

1 Spout machining 9-1/4" 1 2827060A

2 Lever Arm 2 5151840

3 Spout Rosette ᴓ55 CAMDEN 1 5594670

4 Rosette 2 5155470

5 Valve Body 2 5151930

6 Lever body 2 5151810

7 Aerator Cover 1 5167530

8 Extension L=109 2 5598920

9 Adjustment sleeve M27x1,5 2 5097690

10 Valve flange 2 2806750

11 Decorative Pin 2 5151870

12 Screw M4x104  ISO 2009 2 2896990

13* Aerator Key M21,5x1 1 2206885

14 Screw M5x25 ISO 4029 2 9903346

15* Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 3 9919051

16 Aerator M21,5x1 1 2198890

17* Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 9919050

18 Screw M5x5 ISO 4029 1 9903139

19 Slide washer 2 5594700

20 O-ring 20,3x1,8 1 9917208

21 OR 25,3x2,4 1 9917256

22 Screw M4x5  ISO-4027 2 9903293


